
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 245/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 263/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 275/94

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 271/90

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 258/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 250/88

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 222/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 259/82

2 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 231/82

3 148208 Klaus Thuesen Viborg Skytteforening 230/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 275/88

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 272/88

3 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 268/92

4 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 266/86

5 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 265/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 261/89

2 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 261/87

3 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 258/85

4 138468 Jens Pedersen Aulum Skytteforening 249/79

5 147945 Thomas Eriksen Lind Skytteforening 248/78

6 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 245/85

7 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 233/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 238/83

2 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 237/77

3 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 214/80

4 147522 Preben Hagelskjær Lind Skytteforening 190/56

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 279/91
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2 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 273/92

3 90255 Preben Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 249/84

4 129255 Dorthe Løvig Lind Skytteforening 240/78

5 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 233/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 284/94

2 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 272/92

3 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 253/84

4 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 234/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 273/91

2 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 219/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 278/90

2 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 276/94

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 275/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 280/95

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 258/87

3 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 257/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 282/93

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 279/94

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 279/90

4 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 271/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 271/92

2 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 254/89

3 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 248/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 146643 Christina Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 291/97

2 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 282/90

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 279/95

4 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 269/86

5 129255 Dorthe Løvig Lind Skytteforening 263/92

6 90255 Preben Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 259/91

7 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 255/91
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